GN 22892

Medium Duty Casters

Polyamide, Light Version
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Wheel tread / Wheel core

Plastic, polyamide (PA)
« Single part

« White

«Hardness 70 Shore D
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Original design

RE.F8-N / RE.F8-SST-N

STAIN
LESS
*k

g Bearing type
G Friction bearing

v Type (Bracket)
B Rigid bracket

L Swivel bracket

with mounting plate

LF

Swivel bracket

with mounting plate,
with total lock brake

R Swivel bracket

with center hole

RF Swivel bracket

with center hole,
with total lock brake

o Coding

L Light version

m; m3z My
60 75 80
60 75 80
60 75 80
60 75 80
87 105 105
87 105 105

120
120
120
156
156

Max.

dynamic load
capacity in N

1200
1800
2000
2200
3000
3000

* Only available in version ST ** Only available in version ST / NI

Medium duty casters GN 22892 are used in industrial and public indoor
areas for moving lightweight carts, for example.
The wheel tread offers low rolling resistance as well as good wear and

tearing resistance.

Bracket

« Steel sheet metal, zinc plated
« Stainless steel sheet metal AlSI 304
« Stainless steel sheet metal AlSI 304

with blue wheel

ST
NI

NIB

Swivel head bracket

« Dual grease-lubricated ball bearing

« Dust protection ring on type L / LF
Plastic, polyethylene (PE)

Operating temperature -30 °C to +80 °C

RoHS

2136

see also... Page
GN 22892 Wheels (without Bracket) QVX
GN 22892 Medium Duty Casters (Light Version, with Leveling Foot) QVX
GN 22892 Medium Duty Casters (Medium Version) QVX
GN 22892 Heavy Duty Casters (Heavy Version) QVX
Technical Information

Operating Conditions of Wheels and Casters QVX
Technical Information for Wheels and Casters QVX

How to order

v

GN22892-80

9
-G-RF

9
-L-

9
N

a AW N =

dq

Bearing type
Type (Bracket)
Coding

Material (Bracket)

3.10 Transporting with Wheels and Casters



